

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1874 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
02.	28.06.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Record reveals that notices have been served on respondent Nos.1 & 2, so far they did not choose to put up their appearance. To give one more fair opportunity, post on 20.07.2024. RC, J <i>DSB</i>	