

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1874 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	13.03.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Sri K.M.Krishna Reddy, learned counsel reported that the orders of this Court has been complied with. Learned counsel for the petitioner sought one week time to get instructions in that regard. Post on 20.03.2025. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	