

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.1874 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
10.	20.03.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Sri K.M.Krishna Reddy, learned counsel for the respondents sought time to file additional counter with regard to compliance of the order passed by respondent No.2 <i>vide</i> Rc.D.T.343/2019 dated 23.11.2019. Post on 17.04.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	