

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.1874 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
16.	18.09.2025	<u>RC, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 23.10.2025. Registry is directed to delete 'I.A.No.2 of 2025' from the cause list, as the same has already been ordered. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J</u> MP	