

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1874 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
21.	23.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Though counter has been filed, it is noticed that the order passed by the Tahsildar pursuant to the directions of this Court is not placed on record. Until and then, the said order has been placed on record, this Court cannot adjudicate whether the orders of this Court disobedience of which is complained of in this contempt case has been considered in the true spirit or not. Learned counsel for the respondents sought time to enable the copy of the order and place on record. Post on 20.02.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	