

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1874 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
24.	21.04.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Sri Madhava Rao Nalluri, learned counsel brought to the notice of this Court that the counsel on record is no more and he has instructions to file vakalat in his place, accordingly, sought time. Respondent/contemnor appeared before this Court physically. Post on 23.06.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RKS	