

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1874 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
25.	23.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> The 1st respondent/contemnor appeared before this court today. This court is not inclined to discharge the 1st respondent/contemnor from the contempt case. However his appearance is dispensed with subject to a condition that he shall appear as and when directed by this court. Post on 21.07.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		